Clare Hall Meal Prices Easter Term 2023

Item
3 Course Lunch / Supper
Main course
Salad Bar (includes one protein pot)
Panini
Protein pot/ side
Child meal
Soup
Dessert
Fruit
Wednesday dinner (inc. wine)

Wednesday dinner guest (inc. wine)

Wednesday dinner student |st guest (inc. wine)

Wednesday dinner student 2"+ guest (inc. wine)

Senior Price

£11.75

£7.80

£7.80

£4.00

£2.75

£6.20

£2.60

£2.60

£0.75

£31.00*

£31.00*

Student Price

£5.90

£4.25

£4.25

£3.10

£1.60

£3.55

£1.45

£1.45

£0.50

£18.45*

£20.50

£22.50

* Allowance doesn’t cover £6 wine charge. Please upload sufficient credit on Upay before attending an event.

Wednesday dinner (no wine)

Wednesday dinner guest (no wine)

Wednesday dinner student |st guest (no wine)

Wednesday dinner student 24+ guest (no wine)

Feast / Feast guest

£25.00

£25.00

£45.00

£12.45

£14.50

£16.50

£30.80



