Clare Hall Meal Prices Easter Term 2023

<u>Item</u>	Senior Price	Student Price
3 Course Lunch / Supper	£11.75	£5.90
Main course	£7.80	£4.25
Salad Bar (includes one protein pot)	£7.80	£4.25
Panini	£4.00	£3.10
Protein pot/ side	£2.75	£1.60
Child meal	£6.20	£3.55
Soup	£2.60	£1.45
Dessert	£2.60	£1.45
Fruit	£0.75	£0.50
Wednesday dinner (inc. wine)	£31.00*	£18.45*
Wednesday dinner guest (inc. wine)	£31.00*	-
Wednesday dinner student 1st guest (inc. wine)	-	£20.50
Wednesday dinner student 2 nd + guest (inc. wine)	-	£22.50
* Allowance doesn't cover £6 wine charge. Please upload sufficient credit on Upay before attending an event.		
Wednesday dinner (no wine)	£25.00	£12.45
Wednesday dinner guest (no wine)	£25.00	-
Wednesday dinner student 1st guest (no wine)	-	£14.50
Wednesday dinner student 2 nd + guest (no wine)	-	£16.50
Feast / Feast guest	£45.00	£30.80